/A RENNSTEIG

Product data sheet

610 922

e Plastic box with transparent cover, contains: MultiStrip® insulation
stripper, ferrule crimping tool, insulated ferrules

e All sets contain the following ferrules: 0.5/ 0.75 mm? - 150 pieces,
1.0/1.5/2.5/4.0 mm?- 100 pieces, 6.0/ 10.0 mm? - 50 pieces

e Sets 610 921/610 922/610 923 also include 16.0 mm2 ferrules — 50

Assortment set for insulated ferrules pes.

General
Article Number
EAN

Weight
Dimension

Classification
eCl@ss 10.1
ETIM 7.0
proficl@ss 7.0

Contents
610 088 3
707 040

610 922
4049002144097
1,150 g

350 x 160 x 50 mm

ADR714008
EC000149
EAD130c001

Ferrule crimping tool PEW 8.88, Length 190 mm, 0.08 — 16.0 mm?
MultiStrip® 16, Length 195 mm, 0.08 — 16.0 mm?/ AWG 28 — 6

With reservations regarding technical modifications and errors. lllustration may vary.
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